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TRI -
B~ SPORT

SAAR - HOCHWALD

Schiiler D (2010/2009)

Merzig, den 05 Juni 2016

Mannschaftswertung

Gesamtzeit

1. Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald

Jette Odendahl
The Bao Nguyen
Hugo Thosen

2. Grundschule Hilbringen

Laura Berens
Leni Rautenberg
Tim Hensgen

3. Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 1

Helena Kiefer
Charlotte Steuer- Best
Emil Becker

17:28
5:48
5:47
5:52

19:42
6:10
6:35
6:56

19:53
6:15

7:33
6:04
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